Danny Tribble PGA Junior Champinship
Boys 14-15 Flight

Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross
1 McNabb, Bennett -1 69
2 Xoinis, Jonathan 1 71
3 Brakebill, Gage 5 75
4 Seay, Ben 5 75
5 Grant, Riley 6 76
6 Burks, Grant 7 77
7 Jackson, Tyler 8 78

T8 Johnson, Carson 10 8o
T8 Ott, Matthew 10 80
10 Lewis, Beck 13 83
11 Penny, Zane 14 84
12 Coker, Kipp 15 85
13 Wick, Miller 16 86

T14 Rice, Grant 17 87

T14 Douglas, Parker 17 87

T14 Baldwin, Madden 17 87
17 Rogers, Drew 19 89
18 Smith, Scott 22 92
19 Baldwin, Morgan 25 95

T20 Bellendorf, Brett 38 108

T20 Taylor, Logan 38 108

WD Williams, Harrison - WD

NS Cooper, Brett - NS
Girls 12-14 Flight

Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross
1 Xian, Stephanie 16 86
2 Holder, Audrey Grace 18 88
3 Self, Lauren 21 91
4 Randolph, Rainey 24 94
5 Behr, Marley 30 100
6 Mount, Cora 32 102
7 Collett, Holland 44 114
8 Curvin, Darby 45 115

Boys 16-18 Flight

Pos. Player To Par Gross Total Gross

1 Roberson, Gavin 3 73

Felker, Jesse 4 74

4 Marshall, Sam 5 75

5 Smith, Gage 5 75

Ts Campbell, Jake 6 76
Ts Carter, Grant 6 76
7 Covington, Riley 7 77

8 Sutton, Dalton 8 78

Tog Baubach, Cameron 11 81



To
11
Ti2
T12
14
15
16
NS
NS

Pos.

T5

Cooper, Trent
Kauffman, Bryce
Fortune, Jack
Thomas, Jared
Bowman, Blocker
Parsons, Blake
Mascaro, Jonathan
Owens, Trevor
Self, Logan

11
12

13
21
23
28

Boys 12-13 Flight

Player
McKnight, Sheldon
Burns, Chandler
Ogle, Peyton
Rollins, Matthew
Jones, Collin
Cornell, Joshua
Westhoff, Pierre
Levine, Sam
Lusk, Anderson
McCallie, Logan

5
5

7
11

20
20
23
30
31
66

Girsl 15-18 Flight

Player
Prescott, Hannah
Gardner, Taylor
Hembree, Madalyn
Sims, Jayla
Harris, Anna Beth
Hill, Zacori
Hill, Destiny
Campbell, Lydia
Barker, Ali
Bentley, Caroline
Hickman, Jessica
Nash, Kylan
Hughes, Emmalee

8

9

11
12
16
18
19
19
21
22
25
29

81
82
83
83
91
93
98
NS
NS

To Par Gross Total Gross

75
75
77
81
90
90
93
100
101
136

To Par Gross Total Gross

78
79
81
82
86
88
89
89
91
92
95

99
NS

*1 hole playoff



